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Aedon Consulting Inc. aedon.ca Vancouver 
British 
Columbia 

Canada     

Allteck Line Contractors, Inc. allteck.ca Langley 
British 
Columbia 

Canada     

Arnett & Burgess Oil Field  
Construction Limited 

abpipeliners.com Calgary Alberta Canada  
 

  

Arnett & Burgess Pipeliners Ltd. abpipeliners.com Calgary Alberta Canada  
 

  

Banister Pipelines Corp.  Nisku Alberta Canada  
 

  

Can-Fer Utility Services, LLC can-fer.com Grand Prairie Texas United States     

Coe Drilling Pty Ltd. coedrilling.com.au Arundel Queensland Australia     

Computapole, Inc. computapole.com Pleasanton California United States     

Conam Construction Co. conamco.com Anchorage Alaska United States     

Consolidated Power Projects  
Australia Pty Ltd. 

Conpower.com.au Adelaide South Australia Australia     

Crux Subsurface, Inc. cruxsub.com Spokane Valley Washington United States     

Dacon Corporation dashiell.com Houston Texas United States     

Dashiell Corporation dashiell.com Houston Texas United States     

Digco Utility Construction, L.P.  Houston Texas United States     

DNR Pressure Welding Ltd. dnrwelding.ca Stettler Alberta Canada     

Domino Highvoltage Supply (AB) Inc. dominoholdings.ca Edmonton Alberta Canada     

Domino Highvoltage Supply Inc. dominoholdings.ca Vancouver 
British 
Columbia 

Canada     

Domino Holdings Inc. dominoholdings.ca Vancouver 
British 
Columbia 

Canada     

EHV Elecon, Inc.  San Juan Puerto Rico United States     

EHV Power ULC ehvpower.com Gormley Ontario Canada     

Fisher & Strickler Rock Engineering, LLC fsrengineering.com/ Prescott Arizona United States     

FRP Transmission Innovations Inc. dominoholdings.ca Vancouver 
British 
Columbia 

Canada     

H.L. Chapman Pipeline Construction, Inc. hlchapman.com Leander Texas United States     

High Line Power, Inc. highlinepower.com Timmins Ontario Canada     

InfraSource, LLC infrasourceus.com Ypsilanti Michigan United States     

Inline Devices, LLC inlinedevices.com Houston Texas United States     

Intermountain Electric, Inc. imelect.com Denver Colorado United States     

IonEarth, LLC microlinetc.com Traverse City Michigan United States     

Irby Construction Company irbyconst.com Richland Mississippi United States     
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Island Mechanical Corporation islandmechanical.com Kapolei Hawai United States     

J.W. Didado Electric, Inc. jwdidadoelectric.com Akron Ohio United States     

Longfellow Drilling Services  Clearfield Iowa United States     

M. J. Electric, LLC mjelectric.com Iron Mountain Michigan United States     

McGregor Construction 2000 Ltd. mcgregor2000.com Edmonton Alberta Canada     

Mears Group Pty Ltd. mears.net  Victoria Australia     

Mears Group, Inc. mears.net Rosebush Michigan United States     

Mearsmex S. de R.L. de C.V. mears.net   Mexico     

Microline Technology Corporation microlinetc.comnode85 Traverse City Michigan United States     

Nacap Australia Pty Ltd. nacap.com.au Doncaster Victoria Australia     

North Houston Pole Line, L.P. nhplc.com Houston Texas United States     

North Sky Engineering, Inc. northskyeng.com Edgewood Washington United States     

NorthStar Energy Services, Inc. nses.com Houston Texas United States     

Nova NextGen Solutions, LLC novagrp.com Napa California United States     

O.J. Pipelines Canada Corporation  Leduc Alberta Canada     

PAR Electrical Contractors, Inc. parelectric.com Kansas City Missouri United States     

Performance Energy Services, LLC pesllc.com Houma Louisiana United States     

Phasor Engineering, Inc. phasorengineering.ca Calgary Alberta Canada     

Potelco, Inc. potelco.net Sumner Washington United States     

PowerStream, LLC pwstream.com Yukon Oklahoma United States     

Price Gregory Services, LLC pricegregory.com Houston Texas United States     

Probst Electric, Inc. probstelectric.com Hebert City Utah United States     

Quanta Capital Solutions, Inc. QuantaServices.com Houston Texas United States     

Quanta Energized Services quantaenergized.com Houston Texas United States     

Quanta Field Services QuantaServices.com Houston Texas United States     

Quanta International Limited QuantaServices.com   
United Arab 
Emirates 

    

Quanta Middle East, LLC QuantaServices.com Doha Doha Qatar     

Quanta Pipeline Services Engineering, 
LLC 

qpsepc.com Tulsa Oklahoma United States     

Quanta Pipeline Services, Inc.  Houston Texas United States     
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Quanta Power Generation, Inc. quantapower.net 
Greenwood 
Village 

Colorado United States     

Quanta Power Solutions India  
Private Limited 

 New Delhi  India     

Quanta Services Africa Pty Ltd  Kempton Park  South Africa     

Quanta Services Chile SpA         

Quanta Services Columbia S.A.S.  Bogota 
District of 
Columbia 

Colombia     

Quanta Services Costa Rica. Ltda.    Costa Rica     

Quanta Services Guatemala, Ltda.  Guatemala City  Guatemala     

Quanta Services Netherlands B.V.  Rotterdam  Netherlands     

Quanta Services Panama S.  
de R.L. de C.V. 

   Panama     

Quanta Technology quanta-technology.com Raleigh North Carolina United States     

Quanta Tecnologia de Brasil Ltda.    Brazil     

Quantecoa Cia, Ltd.    Ecuador     

Realtime Utility Engineers, Inc. realtimeutilityengineers.com Madison Wisconsin United States     

RMS Holdings, LLC rmsweldingsystems.com Leduc Alberta Canada     

Service Electric Company serviceelectricco.com Chattanooga Tennessee United States     

Sharps Construction Services 2006 Ltd. sharpsconstruction.com Edmonton Alberta Canada     

Summit Line Construction, Inc. summitlineconstruction.com Heber City Utah United States     

Sumter Utilities, Inc. sumter-utilities.com Sumter County South Carolina United States     

Sunesys, LLC suness.com Warrington Pennsylvania United States     

T.G. Mercer Consulting Services, Inc. tgmercer.com Aledo Texas United States     

The Ryan Company, Inc. ryancompany.net Norton Massachusetts United States     

Ultimate Powerline Contracting Ltd  North Battleford Saskatchewan Canada     

Underground Construction Co., Inc. undergrnd.com Benicia California United States     

Utilimap Corporation utilimap.com St. Louis Missouri United States     

Valard Construction Ltd. valard.com Edmonton Alberta Canada     

Valard Norway AS valard.com   Norway     

Valard Sweden AB valard.com   Sweden     

Winco, Inc wincoservices.com Aurora Oregon United States     
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